CINSIZEY

OIL ELEMENT ANALYSIS SPECTROMETER

CODE OES-0OL800

= According to ASTM D6595, ASTM D6728, NB/SH/T 0865-2013, HB 20094.1-2012
= By detecting changes in contamination elements in the lubricating oil and additives, the degree of wear and tear on the bearings or

engines can be assessed

= Detects 24 elements including Ag, Al, B, Ba, Ca, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, K, Li, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, P, Pb, Si, Sb, Sn, Ti, V, and Zn, expandable

to 32 elements

= With high detection accuracy, the detection limit is less than 1 ppm

= Fast sample testing, single test time less than 35s
= No sample preparation, safe and environmentally friendly testing

SPECIFICATION
Optical structure
Radius of rowland circle
Wavelength range
Detector
Pixel resolution
Raster scale
Intelligent light room
Optical focal length
Detecting element
Working environment
Power supply
Dimension
Weight

STANDARD DELIVERY
Main unit
Computer
Software
Electrode sharpener
Substrate lubricant
Standard oil

Oil box tray

Waste oil box

Rod electrode (OES-OL800-RE)
Disc electrode (OES-OL800-DE)
Oil cup (OES-OL800-CUP)
Pipette (OES-OL300-PIP)

paschen-runge structure

350mm

190~810nm

multi-CCD inspection system

12x3648 pixels

2700 bars/mm

38+0.5°C

500mm

conventional 24 types

0~55°C, 20~80%RH

AC220V, 50Hz

860x470x620mm

95kg

1 pc

1 set

1 set

1 pc

1 set

1 set

1 pc

1 set

1 set

2 sets

1 set

1 set

DETECTION OF POLLUTING ELEMENTS

Element

Possible sources

Ag
Al
B
Ba
Ca
Cd
Cr
Cu
Fe
K
Li
Mg
Mn
Mo
Na
Ni
P
Pb
Sh
Si
Sn
Ti
V
Zn

bearing cage (plated), gear teeth, shafts

piston, bearing, pump, thrust washer

coolant, dust, anti-corrosion additives in water
anti-corrosion and anti-oxidant additives, grease
detergent or dispersant additives

bearings, gears

piston rings in internal combustion engines
bearings, brass or bronze alloys, bearings, thrust washers
shaft, roller bearing, cylinder, gear, piston ring
coolant additives

grease, additives

transmission, detergent additive

valve, injector

piston rings, electric motors, extreme pressure additives
detergent or coolant additive

bearings, valve train, turbine blades

antiwear additives, extreme pressure gear additives
bearing, fuel additive, antiwear additive

bearing, grease

dust/dirt, antifoam additive

journal bearings, bearing cages, welding

bearing hubs, compressor blades

catalyzer

neoprene seals, grease, antiwear additives



software (included)

software interface
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