

OIL ELEMENT ANALYSIS SPECTROMETER CODE OES-OL800



- According to ASTM D6595, ASTM D6728, NB/SH/T 0865-2013, HB 20094.1-2012
- By detecting changes in contamination elements in the lubricating oil and additives, the degree of wear and tear on the bearings or engines can be assessed
- Detects 24 elements including Ag, Al, B, Ba, Ca, Cd, Cr, Cu, Fe, K, Li, Mg, Mn, Mo, Na, Ni, P, Pb, Si, Sb, Sn, Ti, V, and Zn, expandable to 32 elements
- With high detection accuracy, the detection limit is less than 1 ppm
- Fast sample testing, single test time less than 35s
- No sample preparation, safe and environmentally friendly testing

SPECIFICATION

of Edition Identity	
Optical structure	paschen-runge structure
Radius of rowland circle	350mm
Wavelength range	190~810nm
Detector	multi-CCD inspection system
Pixel resolution	12×3648 pixels
Raster scale	2700 bars/mm
Intelligent light room	38±0.5°C
Optical focal length	500mm
Detecting element	conventional 24 types
Working environment	0~55°C, 20~80%RH
Power supply	AC220V, 50Hz
Dimension	860×470×620mm
Weight	95kg

STANDARD DELIVERY

Main unit	1 pc
Computer	1 set
Software	1 set
Electrode sharpener	1 pc
Substrate lubricant	1 set
Standard oil	1 set
Oil box tray	1 pc
Waste oil box	1 set
Rod electrode (OES-OL800-RE)	1 set
Disc electrode (OES-OL800-DE)	2 sets
Oil cup (OES-OL800-CUP)	1 set
Pipette (OES-OL800-PIP)	1 set

DETECTION OF POLLUTING ELEMENTS

DETECTION OF POLLUTING ELEMENTS	
Element	Possible sources
Ag	bearing cage (plated), gear teeth, shafts
Al	piston, bearing, pump, thrust washer
В	coolant, dust, anti-corrosion additives in water
Ва	anti-corrosion and anti-oxidant additives, grease
Ca	detergent or dispersant additives
Cd	bearings, gears
Cr	piston rings in internal combustion engines
Cu	bearings, brass or bronze alloys, bearings, thrust washers
Fe	shaft, roller bearing, cylinder, gear, piston ring
K	coolant additives
Li	grease, additives
Mg	transmission, detergent additive
Mn	valve, injector
Мо	piston rings, electric motors, extreme pressure additives
Na	detergent or coolant additive
Ni	bearings, valve train, turbine blades
Р	antiwear additives, extreme pressure gear additives
Pb	bearing, fuel additive, antiwear additive
Sb	bearing, grease
Si	dust/dirt, antifoam additive
Sn	journal bearings, bearing cages, welding
Ti	bearing hubs, compressor blades
V	catalyzer
Zn	neoprene seals, grease, antiwear additives

software (included)

